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113 - 100m Wanita Terbuka - Prelims

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
Championship Record m 0000

Heat 1 Start Time: 11:21 am Wind: -0.5 m/s
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

Heat 2 Start Time: 11:25 am Wind: -0.7 m/s
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

Heat 3 Start Time: 11:27 am Wind: -1.3 m/s
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

1/4
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Summary

Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

17

Heat

100m Wanita Terbuka

Bib

0319

0444

0039

0447

0175

0727

0614

0176

0250

0127

0561

0320

0445

0559

0909

0446

0281

0251

Name

Team

KAWAN
ATHLETICS

HELP
UNIVERSITY

MUTIARA
IMPIAAN
ATHELETICS

HELP
UNIVERSITY

TEAM SENTOSA

MI ATHLETICS

MI ATHLETICS

TEAM SENTOSA

CLB TRACK AND
FIELD

TEAM COACH
FAROUK

CAK SPORT
ACADEMY

KAWAN
ATHLETICS

HELP
UNIVERSITY

CAK SPORT
ACADEMY

TEAM SERI
ATHLETICS

HELP
UNIVERSITY

MUAR CHHS

CLB TRACK AND
FIELD

Result

13.25

13.34

13.60

13.78

13.98

14.06

14.28

14.34

14.38

14.69

14.70

14.77

14.90

15.08

15.27

15.46

15.48

15.48

Remark

Timing by Innotex

Penang Track & Field Championship 2024
STADIUM BANDARAYA PULAU PINANG
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Rank Heat
19 2
- 3
- 3

Bib

0069

0124

0506

0560

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Name Team

KELAB
OLAHRAGA
SHAHSARA

TEAM COACH
FAROUK

KEDAH

CAK SPORT
ACADEMY
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Result Remark

15.53

DNS

DNS

DNS

Timing by Innotex
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