



113 - 100m Wanita Terbuka - Prelims

Records	Result	Name	Team	Date	vanue
Championship Record CR				0000	

Heat 1			Sta	rt Time: 11:21 am		Wind: -0.5 m/s
Pos	Bib	Athlete	Team	Result	React	Remark
Heat 2			Sta	rt Time: 11:25 am		Wind: -0.7 m/s
Pos	Bib	Athlete	Team	Result	React	Remark
Heat 3			Sta	rt Time: 11:27 am		Wind: -1.3 m/s
Pos	Bib	Athlete	Team	Result	React	Remark

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: ____





100m Wanita Terbuka

Summary

Rank	Heat	Bib	Name	Team	Result	Remark
1	3	0319		KAWAN ATHLETICS	13.25	Q
2	1	0444		HELP UNIVERSITY	13.34	Q
3	1	0039		MUTIARA IMPIAAN ATHELETICS	13.60	Q
4	3	0447		HELP UNIVERSITY	13.78	Q
5	1	0175		TEAM SENTOSA	13.98	q
6	3	0727		MI ATHLETICS	14.06	q
7	2	0614		MI ATHLETICS	14.28	Q
8	2	0176		TEAM SENTOSA	14.34	Q
9	1	0250		CLB TRACK AND FIELD	14.38	
10	3	0127		TEAM COACH FAROUK	14.69	
11	2	0561		CAK SPORT ACADEMY	14.70	
12	2	0320		KAWAN ATHLETICS	14.77	
13	1	0445		HELP UNIVERSITY	14.90	
14	1	0559		CAK SPORT ACADEMY	15.08	
15	3	0909		TEAM SERI ATHLETICS	15.27	
16	2	0446		HELP UNIVERSITY	15.46	
17	3	0281		MUAR CHHS	15.48	
17	2	0251		CLB TRACK AND FIELD	15.48	





Rank	Heat	Bib	Name	Team	Result	Remark
19	2	0069		KELAB OLAHRAGA SHAHSARA	15.53	
-	3	0124		TEAM COACH FAROUK	DNS	
-	3	0506		KEDAH	DNS	
-	1	0560		CAK SPORT ACADEMY	DNS	

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: ____



